Protective Sleeving
130
3
© 2015 IS-Group all rights reserved no unauthorised reproduction
SPRING-FAST®
Protective grommet edging
Spring-Fast® is a revolutionary composite grommet

Part Number Example; M22529/2-8R-100
A 100 foot length of protective edging, to suit thickness 6.1mm to 6.6mm.
Ordering Information
Standard Colour: Green, with grey polymer
Standard packaging:  25ft or 100ft Spools
Sheet Thickness Spool Size Cushion Width Part Number
(mm) (feet) (mm)
0.6 - 0.9 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-1R-spool size
0.9 - 1.6 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-2R-spool size
1.5 - 1.9 25 or 100 5.1 M22529/2-3R-spool size
1.8 - 2.4 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-4R-spool size
2.3 - 2.8 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-5R-spool size
2.7 - 3.4 25 or 100 6.1 M22529/2-6R-spool size
4.5 - 5.0 25 or 100 8.1 M22529/2-7R-spool size
6.1 - 6.6 25 or 100 9.7 M22529/2-8R-spool size
Note
Due to sheet thickness tolerances and finishes, end
user should determine product sizes by trial. When
sheet thickness is at maximum for the grommet
chosen, end user may use a rubber mallet to set, or try
the next size larger grommet.
Fitting
A full range of tools are also available to assist with
fitting, please ask for details;.
•	 Full bypass shears - Cutting tool
•	 Roll-Fast® - Installation tool
•	 Castle Removal Tool
0.15
(4mm)
Part Number Identification
B
[REF]
0.20 (5mm)
0.02
(0.5mm)
Polymer Coated
300 Series
Stainless Steel
Sheet Thickness per Table
B
[REF]
Polymer Cushion0.05
(1.3mm)
0.23
(5.8mm)
0.15
(4mm)
Part Number Identification
Polymer Coated
300 Series
Stainless Steel
Sheet Thickness per Table